192 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
 Stroke Measurement Probe
0   7   5H   M   S 3      0   5 0   6   4 A
1   0   0H   M   S 3      0   2 1   5   0 A
4   2   2H   M   S 3      0   6 2   0   0 A
Ordering example Series Tip
material
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip
diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Stroke measurement probe:
Description measurement probe
Test probe for checking the stroke of a test
fixture. Procedure:
1.	 Install HMS instead of standard probe
2.	 Activate test fixture which compresses
the plunger of the HMS. Crimps on the
barrel of the probe hold the plunger
down in the activated position.
3.	 After de-activating the test fixture, the
stroke can now be measured on the
compressed plunger.
Note: The plunger can easily be retracted
and the probe re-used many times.
Application area
Tip style “05”:
•	 For contacting test pads
Tip styles “02” / “06”
•	 For contacting component pins
Further versions or series available
upon request.
ø 1,02 ø 0,64 Ø1,2
25,4 6,4 1,3
ø 0,64
HMS - 075 302 120 A
HMS - 075 305 064 A
(.040) (.025)
(1.000)
(.025)
(.250)
(.051)
(.047)
ø 1,37 ø 0,9 Ø1,5
25 6,4 2
ø 0,9
HMS - 100 302 150 A
HMS - 100 305 090 A
(.035)
(.079)
(.250)
(.984)
(.035) (.059)(.054)
38522,4
ø1,66 ø2 ø1,3 ø2
ø1,3
HMS - 422 306 200 A
HMS - 422 305 130 A
(.079)(.065) (.051) (.079)
(.051)
(.882) (.118)(.315)
(.197)